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1     Jakob Williams         M1620         1/19       18:16    3:40       18:16
2     Juan Martinez          M4049         1/19       18:33    3:43       18:32
3     Krishan Shaw           M0115         1/26       19:45    3:57       19:45
4     Michael Mora           M3039         1/28       19:52    3:59       19:50
5     Adam Duncan            M3039         2/28       19:56    4:00       19:56
6     John Maness            M5059         1/11       20:15    4:03       20:14
7     Nick Williams          M0115         2/26       20:23    4:05       20:23
8     Spencer King           M2029         1/19       20:26    4:06       20:23
9     Luke York              M1620         2/19       20:35    4:07       20:35
10    Kacey Torres           F2029         1/43       20:59    4:12       20:59
11    Brent Eves             M4049         2/19       21:11    4:15       21:10
12    Boomer Holtz           M3039         3/28       21:18    4:16       21:17
13    Tom Ramirez            M4049         3/19       21:33    4:19       21:31
14    Olivia Eves            F3039         1/43       21:38    4:20       21:37
15    Austin Linthacum       M0115         3/26       21:49    4:22       21:48
16    Tony Sterk             M4049         4/19       21:53    4:23       21:52
17    Rick Brower            M6069         1/12       21:57    4:24       21:57
18    Ethan Voelkers         M1620         3/19       22:08    4:26       22:07
19    Jonathan Fowler        M2029         2/19       22:10    4:26       22:01
20    Luke Carlson           M2029         3/19       22:14    4:27       22:10
21    Chase Simone           M2029         4/19       22:17    4:28       22:05
22    Douglas Page           M1620         4/19       22:27    4:30       22:24
23    Alex Solis             M0115         4/26       22:32    4:31       22:32
24    Nick Johnson           M1620         5/19       22:32    4:31       22:31
25    Jordan Miller          M2029         5/19       23:04    4:37       23:02
26    Whitley Saddoky        F2029         2/43       23:05    4:37       23:04
27    Michael Glennon        M3039         4/28       23:09    4:38       23:08
28    Carisa Ramming         F3039         2/43       23:23    4:41       23:21
29    Jason Maldonado        M1620         6/19       23:36    4:44       23:34
30    Randy Pentecost        M5059         2/11       23:45    4:45       23:38
31    Trevor Short           M0115         5/26       23:47    4:46       23:46
32    Jackie Bunce           F4049         1/25       23:52    4:47       23:48
33    Luis Balli             M0115         6/26       23:53    4:47       23:48
34    Jason Van Eman         M3039         5/28       23:54    4:47       23:51
35    Bruce Curtis           M5059         3/11       23:57    4:48       23:56
36    Alex Shipman           M0115         7/26       24:03    4:49       24:03
37    Katelyn Palone         F2029         3/43       24:08    4:50       24:08
38    Dakota Davidson        M0115         8/26       24:14    4:51       24:14
39    James Roundtree        M3039         6/28       24:16    4:52       24:15
40    Johnny Gonzalez        M1620         7/19       24:19    4:52       24:19
41    Acacia Shelton         F0115         1/17       24:30    4:54       24:25
42    Tyler Manzella         M2029         6/19       24:30    4:54       24:29
43    Bob Williams           M4049         5/19       24:47    4:58       24:42
44    Caysen Brownwolf       M0115         9/26       24:50    4:58       24:50
45    Gary Young             M4049         6/19       25:08    5:02       25:04
46    Paul Watts             M1620         8/19       25:23    5:05       25:21
47    Jim McFadden           M7098          1/1       25:36    5:08       25:35
48    Matt Rice              M2029         7/19       25:43    5:09       25:43
49    Daniel Franklin        M1620         9/19       25:51    5:10       25:47
50    Jack Gonzalez          M0115        10/26       25:51    5:11       25:51
51    Krystal Brown          F4049         2/25       25:52    5:11       25:50
52    Tyler Linthacum        M0115        11/26       26:04    5:13       25:57
53    Phillip Peterson       M2029         8/19       26:13    5:15       26:04
54    Taryn Powell           F1620          1/8       26:14    5:15       26:01
55    Keith Hayes            M5059         4/11       26:15    5:15       26:07
56    Chrisen Carpenter      M1620        10/19       26:16    5:16       26:16
57    Zach Robertson         M0115        12/26       26:24    5:17       26:13
58    Ben Wagoner            M3039         7/28       26:27    5:18       26:08
59    Jeff Rude              M4049         7/19       26:32    5:19       26:28
60    Dean Camper            M3039         8/28       26:39    5:20       26:35
61    Christy Henry          F2029         4/43       26:40    5:20       26:38
62    Emily Vallaster        F2029         5/43       26:41    5:21       26:31
63    Nathan Kuntz           M2029         9/19       26:42    5:21       26:31
64    Tyler Cummings         M1620        11/19       26:42    5:21       26:33
65    Dana Jordan            F5059         1/14       26:43    5:21       26:37
66    Steve Tomlinson        M4049         8/19       26:44    5:21       26:37
67    Stacy Taylor           F4049         3/25       26:45    5:21       26:40
68    Jennifer Klaw          F3039         3/43       26:45    5:21       26:38
69    Scottie Williams       M4049         9/19       26:45    5:21       26:38
70    Mark Robertson         M4049        10/19       26:47    5:22       26:17
71    Madison Mosiman        F2029         6/43       26:50    5:22       26:45
72    Mark Archambo          M6069         2/12       26:54    5:23       26:48
73    Alan Hammerli          M6069         3/12       27:08    5:26       27:01
74    Travis Lashbrook       M3039         9/28       27:17    5:28       27:11
75    Jessica Hancock        F3039         4/43       27:23    5:29       27:18
76    Tasha Posch            F2029         7/43       27:24    5:29       27:09
77    Kylee Smith            F1620          2/8       27:24    5:29       27:14
78    Sam Crain              M0115        13/26       27:31    5:31       27:19
79    Rich Rutledge          M6069         4/12       27:31    5:31       27:24
80    Brad Crain             M3039        10/28       27:33    5:31       27:22
81    Dave Barry             M6069         5/12       27:35    5:31       27:27
82    Kimberley Bauman       F2029         8/43       27:57    5:36       27:56
83    Bryan Gordon           M0115        14/26       28:03    5:37       27:54
84    Lindsey Hewitt         F2029         9/43       28:04    5:37       27:57
85    Meghan Williams        F2029        10/43       28:05    5:37       27:56
86    Morgan Garrett         M1620        12/19       28:20    5:40       28:12
87    Bill Dausses           M6069         6/12       28:36    5:44       28:21
88    Lynda Riggs            F5059         2/14       28:38    5:44       28:35
89    John Lancaster         M0115        15/26       28:40    5:44       28:40
90    Kyle Graber            M0115        16/26       28:43    5:45       28:41
91    Sarah Wilburn          F1620          3/8       28:44    5:45       28:33
92    Mike Cooper            M3039        11/28       28:44    5:45       28:34
93    Spence Carter          M2029        10/19       28:46    5:46       28:35
94    Brett Dausses          M3039        12/28       28:57    5:48       28:40
95    Heath Osborn           M3039        13/28       28:59    5:48       28:50
96    Sydney Vickory         F0115         2/17       29:01    5:49       28:59
97    Kent Smith             M4049        11/19       29:03    5:49       28:45
98    Tanisha Hammerli       F1620          4/8       29:26    5:54       29:22
99    Christian Mercado      M0115        17/26       29:27    5:54       29:21
100   Brandi Miller          F3039         5/43       29:28    5:54       29:18
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101   Shelby Bell            F0115         3/17       29:28    5:54       29:28
102   Michael Brown          M1620        13/19       29:29    5:54       29:24
103   Justin Corder          M0115        18/26       29:29    5:54       29:23
104   John Brant             M6069         7/12       29:38    5:56       29:31
105   Kim Savage             F3039         6/43       29:41    5:57       29:33
106   Sharon Bastings        F3039         7/43       29:43    5:57       29:23
107   Kristy Wilson          F4049         4/25       29:44    5:57       29:30
108   Jonathen Henry         M2029        11/19       30:01    6:01       29:38
109   Cody Whitaker          M2029        12/19       30:03    6:01       29:57
110   Jason Qualls           M3039        14/28       30:03    6:01       29:57
111   Melissa Hudson         F5059         3/14       30:09    6:02       30:06
112   Larry McVcde           M2029        13/19       30:11    6:03       30:01
113   Dean Cook              M4049        12/19       30:12    6:03       30:04
114   Summer Fallect         F1620          5/8       30:18    6:04       30:08
115   Rick Bloxom            M5059         5/11       30:26    6:06       30:04
116   Kimberly Evans         F2029        11/43       30:27    6:06       30:14
117   Jonathan Spaulding     M0115        19/26       30:30    6:06       30:17
118   Kristi Bastings        F2029        12/43       30:31    6:07       30:12
119   Devon Laird            M0115        20/26       30:35    6:07       30:28
120   Jack Scott             M5059         6/11       30:37    6:08       30:24
121   Tracie Goade           F3039         8/43       30:39    6:08       30:32
122   Stephanie Irwin        F2029        13/43       30:39    6:08       30:35
123   Trevor Hensuy          M2029        14/19       30:40    6:08       30:35
124   Blue Mamolo            M1620        14/19       30:40    6:08       30:32
125   Frank Hysell           M6069         8/12       30:41    6:09       30:29
126   Jason Bentley          M3039        15/28       30:41    6:09       30:23
127   Cathy Nitz             F2029        14/43       30:41    6:09       30:34
128   Micaela Yales          F2029        15/43       30:45    6:09       30:31
129   Ej Bridgman            M0115        21/26       30:50    6:10       30:41
130   Tandi Smith            F3039         9/43       30:54    6:11       30:51
131   Josh West              M3039        16/28       30:54    6:11       30:51
132   Caden Hawkins          M1620        15/19       30:54    6:11       30:49
133   Robert Burris          M3039        17/28       30:55    6:11       30:36
134   Tim Koster             M4049        13/19       31:01    6:13       30:44
135   Natalie Koster         F1620          6/8       31:01    6:13       30:44
136   Amy Christiansen       F3039        10/43       31:06    6:14       30:50
137   Gwendolyn Owen         F6069          1/6       31:13    6:15       30:53
138   Jennifer Gilliard      F4049         5/25       31:17    6:16       31:09
139   Ash Reid               F0115         4/17       31:22    6:17       31:22
140   Joseph Witt            M3039        18/28       31:23    6:17       31:15
141   Dominique Adham        F3039        11/43       31:29    6:18       31:18
142   Kelly Reese            M4049        14/19       31:34    6:19       31:23
143   Stephanie Richardson   F2029        16/43       31:35    6:19       31:20
144   Christi Sumner         F3039        12/43       31:36    6:20       31:26
145   Zach Hyden             M3039        19/28       31:39    6:20       31:30
146   Shane Martin           M3039        20/28       31:40    6:20       31:31
147   William Wood           M1620        16/19       31:42    6:21       31:30
148   Rob Fries              M3039        21/28       31:43    6:21       31:30
149   Angel Garcia           M1620        17/19       31:51    6:23       31:50
150   Bethany Majors         F2029        17/43       31:52    6:23       31:35
151   Curtis Delapp          M4049        15/19       31:53    6:23       31:49
152   Sabrina Willig         F3039        13/43       32:00    6:24       31:53
153   Sarah Keast            F2029        18/43       32:06    6:26       32:02
154   Amy Bagnall            F3039        14/43       32:07    6:26       32:03
155   Robin Reese            F4049         6/25       32:10    6:26       31:59
156   Lily Monteil           F0115         5/17       32:14    6:27       32:04
157   Katie Hoelscher        F2029        19/43       32:18    6:28       32:08
158   Rachel Shearer         F2029        20/43       32:22    6:29       32:14
159   Mike Roberts           M3039        22/28       32:25    6:29       32:09
160   Thomas Libby           M5059         7/11       32:30    6:30       32:07
161   Bryon Waits            M3039        23/28       32:56    6:36       32:44
162   Holly Waits            F2029        21/43       32:56    6:36       32:44
163   Hilary Worchester      F3039        15/43       32:58    6:36       32:39
164   Miranda Dinkel         F3039        16/43       33:01    6:37       32:48
165   Amanda Tindle          F3039        17/43       33:02    6:37       32:47
166   Lisa Woolery           F2029        22/43       33:02    6:37       32:44
167   Kendra Walker          F4049         7/25       33:02    6:37       32:49
168   D.G Gillam             M5059         8/11       33:03    6:37       32:49
169   Brianna Brown          F0115         6/17       33:15    6:39       33:06
170   Cody Pollet            M2029        15/19       33:20    6:40       33:07
171   Whitley Pollet         F2029        23/43       33:20    6:40       33:08
172   Rebecca Blevins        F2029        24/43       33:20    6:40       33:11
173   Hannah Turner          F1620          7/8       33:29    6:42       33:27
174   Stanley Likens         M5059         9/11       33:42    6:45       33:27
175   Kevin Bennett          M4049        16/19       33:43    6:45       33:30
176   Jennifer Rainbolt      F3039        18/43       33:47    6:46       33:39
177   Karen Linton           F4049         8/25       34:05    6:49       34:00
178   Clark Donnell          M6069         9/12       34:15    6:51       34:03
179   Christopher Glass      M4049        17/19       34:30    6:54       34:13
180   Autumn Lancaster       F1620          8/8       34:35    6:55       34:12
181   Tarah Jones            F3039        19/43       34:35    6:55       34:13
182   Lacy Reed              F2029        25/43       34:35    6:55       34:12
183   Shelbi Loftin          F2029        26/43       34:56    7:00       34:39
184   David Yales            M2029        16/19       34:59    7:00       34:43
185   Christy Bashford       F3039        20/43       35:00    7:00       34:46
186   Kelli Bloxom           F4049         9/25       35:00    7:00       34:40
187   Bayli Brewer           F0115         7/17       35:01    7:01       34:47
188   Keyomi Black           F2029        27/43       35:02    7:01       34:53
189                                         0/0       35:02    7:01       34:54
190   Lacey Gaines           F2029        28/43       35:10    7:02       34:49
191   Kindra Dishman         F3039        21/43       35:11    7:03       34:49
192   Debra Garnwell         F3039        22/43       35:17    7:04       34:48
193   Kelsey Bastings        F2029        29/43       36:04    7:13       35:45
194   Racee Conedine         M1620        18/19       36:05    7:13       35:54
195   Rick Walters           M1620        19/19       36:07    7:14       35:58
196   Marc Shroyer           M3039        24/28       36:16    7:16       35:59
197   Reese Shroyer          F0115         8/17       36:16    7:16       36:00
198   Kathy Jones            F6069          2/6       36:50    7:22       36:44
199   Deb Taylor             F4049        10/25       37:15    7:27       36:46
200   Elizabeth McVade       F2029        30/43       37:18    7:28       37:08
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201   Janet Hoelschey        F5059         4/14       37:40    7:32       37:34
202   Cindy Eads             F5059         5/14       37:41    7:33       37:18
203   Rob J Fries            M6069        10/12       37:43    7:33       37:30
204   Robert Brown           M3039        25/28       37:47    7:34       37:17
205   Meleah Torres          F0115         9/17       37:54    7:35       37:47
206   Genevieve Schrader     F0115        10/17       37:57    7:36       37:54
207   Angie Linthacum        F4049        11/25       38:10    7:38       37:47
208   Carson Rainbolt        M0115        22/26       38:23    7:41       38:00
209   Scarlet Carpenter      F0115        11/17       38:33    7:43       38:21
210   Kelby Peters           F0115        12/17       38:34    7:43       38:20
211   Sheila Bean            F4049        12/25       38:35    7:43       38:23
212   Leslie Locke           F4049        13/25       38:37    7:44       38:22
213   Kari Halferty          F3039        23/43       39:01    7:49       38:32
214   Jill Smith             F3039        24/43       39:03    7:49       38:45
215   Miranda Lewis          F0115        13/17       39:13    7:51       38:59
216   Carrie Brown           F3039        25/43       39:13    7:51       38:59
217   Donald Owen            M6069        11/12       39:14    7:51       38:54
218   Luke Freeman           M0115        23/26       39:23    7:53       39:20
219   Kim Lashbrook          F3039        26/43       39:28    7:54       39:05
220   Lori Eads              F3039        27/43       39:33    7:55       39:10
221   Teri Ediger            F3039        28/43       39:33    7:55       39:10
222   Pamela Johnson                        0/0       39:40    7:56       39:38
223                                         0/0       39:47    7:58       39:26
224   Kimmy Hough            F2029        31/43       39:47    7:58       39:27
225   Kelsey Ambler          F2029        32/43       39:54    7:59       39:36
226   Emily Wegner           F2029        33/43       39:54    7:59       39:36
227   Trevor Peters          M0115        24/26       40:05    8:01       39:54
228   Eric Schwerdtfeger     M3039        26/28       40:06    8:02       39:48
229   Deena Lay              F3039        29/43       40:06    8:02       39:48
230   Janet Hardy            F2029        34/43       40:06    8:02       39:56
231   Teri Brant             F4049        14/25       40:06    8:02       39:56
232   Kelly Braohear         F4049        15/25       40:17    8:04       40:14
233   Christine Tucker       F3039        30/43       40:33    8:07       40:05
234   Julie Schick           F4049        16/25       40:54    8:11       40:34
235   Kyla Inman             F0115        14/17       40:59    8:12       40:49
236   Kelly Pugh             F4049        17/25       41:01    8:13       40:34
237   Ginger Jester          F6069          3/6       41:01    8:13       40:40
238   Danni Reschla          F3039        31/43       41:14    8:15       41:11
239   Nathaniel Jones                       0/0       41:18    8:16       41:10
240   Kaylee Cole            F0115        15/17       41:32    8:19       41:21
241   Whitney Bates          F3039        32/43       41:32    8:19       41:21
242   Kelly Clark            F4049        18/25       41:35    8:19       41:23
243   James Maxwell          M5059        10/11       43:37    8:44       43:14
244   Alex Reid              M0115        25/26       43:38    8:44       43:22
245   Tim Pledger            M2029        17/19       43:47    8:46       43:46
246   Linda Thomas           F5059         6/14       44:14    8:51       43:59
247   Kosary Lowry           F4049        19/25       44:28    8:54       44:13
248   Mecca Freeman          F3039        33/43       44:32    8:55       44:29
249   Becki Balli            F4049        20/25       44:36    8:56       44:21
250   Misty Faust            F3039        34/43       44:38    8:56       44:22
251   Ashley Smith           F2029        35/43       44:57    9:00       44:46
252   Mary Gaines            F5059         7/14       45:02    9:01       44:41
253   Keli Wicker            F4049        21/25       45:02    9:01       44:41
254   Holly Adams            F5059         8/14       45:02    9:01       44:41
255   Toni Karnes            F5059         9/14       45:57    9:12       45:34
256   Steven Karnes          M4049        18/19       45:57    9:12       45:33
257   Lorelei Wood           F5059        10/14       45:59    9:12       45:44
258   Cindy Bennett          F5059        11/14       46:07    9:14       45:53
259   Victoria Gammon        F2029        36/43       46:23    9:17       45:55
260   Marguerte Gammon       F6069          4/6       46:23    9:17       45:55
261   Lindsay Watkins        F2029        37/43       46:28    9:18       46:17
262   Carmen Hardison        F3039        35/43       47:02    9:25       46:56
263   Kevin Gonzalez         M0115        26/26       47:14    9:27       46:59
264   Pamela Consedine       F4049        22/25       47:14    9:27       46:59
265   Kathy Weiderstein      F5059        12/14       47:19    9:28       47:10
266   Tonya Buster           F4049        23/25       47:41    9:33       47:13
267   Jenny Witt             F3039        36/43       47:47    9:34       47:43
268   Amie Teague            F3039        37/43       47:49    9:34       47:35
269   Lindsey Nichols        F2029        38/43       48:03    9:37       47:39
270   Zoey Nichols           F0115        16/17       48:04    9:37       48:03
271   Angela Thompson        F4049        24/25       48:09    9:38       47:40
272   Gary Waddle            M4049        19/19       49:16    9:52       48:59
273   Stephanie Ballard      F2029        39/43       49:16    9:52       48:59
274   Brenda Davis           F5059        13/14       49:58   10:00       49:22
275   Kelly Gilliland        F4049        25/25       49:58   10:00       49:26
276   Ryan Higbee            M3039        27/28       49:58   10:00       49:24
277   Stephanie Higbee       F3039        38/43       49:59   10:00       49:24
278   Bryon Harmon           M2029        18/19       50:25   10:05       50:25
279   Stacey Harmon          F2029        40/43       50:26   10:06       48:55
280   Lola Beason            F0115        17/17       50:41   10:09       50:21
281   Maggie Beason          F3039        39/43       50:41   10:09       50:21
282   Don Nichols            M5059        11/11       50:42   10:09       50:15
283   Alicia Conley          F3039        40/43       50:44   10:09       50:24
284   Rob Beason             M3039        28/28       50:44   10:09       50:25
285   Jessie Stotts          F3039        41/43       50:57   10:12       50:43
286   Jenny Bentey           F2029        41/43       50:59   10:12       50:22
287   Wendy Miley            F3039        42/43       52:12   10:27       51:46
288   Anna Saah              F2029        42/43       52:13   10:27       51:46
289   Vickie Sprague         F5059        14/14       52:51   10:35       52:29
290   Roger Hamstreet        M6069        12/12       53:38   10:44       53:07
291   Dustin Kerbs           M2029        19/19       53:49   10:46       53:25
292   Nicole Cupp            F2029        43/43       53:49   10:46       53:25
293   Vicki Fries            F6069          5/6       55:28   11:06       54:56
294   Mary Dunstan           F6069          6/6       55:38   11:08       55:00
295   Andrea Burris          F3039        43/43       55:59   11:12       55:38
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